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GIRLS' TRUE TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEAM SCORES AFTER 17 EVENTS

PLACE
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TEAM

Coon Rapids
Elk River
Anoka

St Francis
Forest Lake
Blaine
Champlin Park

POINTS

304.0
280.0
267.0
259.0
236.0
191.0
160.0
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GIRLS' TRUE TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS

100 Meter Dash

Sarah Mizmash, 11, ElRi
Erica Stone, 12, CoRa
Mara Anderson, 9, ElRi
Teresa Hamm, 12, FolLa
Kim Whitman, 9, STFr
Melissa Johnson, 10, ChPa
Kimberly Curtis, 9, CoRa
Jamie Leger, 10, STFr
Kate Lindsey, 9, Blai
Shiah Damyanovich, 10, Anok
Maryann Waters, 10, Fola
Roshawnda Thomas, 9, ChPa
Julie Thomas, 11, Blai

200 Meter Dash
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Sarah Mizmash, 11, E1Ri
Meri Neumann, 10, STFr
Diana Hassell, 12, Anok
Kris Whitman, 9, STFr
Marcie Augst, 12, Anok
Nicole Roy, 11, ElRi
Kimberly Curtis, 9, CoRa
Gretchen Cooper, 10, CoRa
Maryann Waters, 10, Fola
Carrie Stuart, 10, Blai
Suzie Hansen, 12, ChPa
Teresa Hamm, 12, FolLa
Stefany Schloesser, 9, Blai

400 Meter Dash
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Diana Hassell, 12, Anok
Sarah Mizmash, 11, EI1Ri
Meri Neumann, 10, STFr
Holly Tellin, 11, Fola
Erica Stome, 12, CoRa
Tara Koenig, 12, ElRi
Jessica Leach; 12, Anok
Lena Deiman, 12, Fola
Stacy Peterson, 12, STFr
Michelle Kerr, 2, CoRa
Kathy Heinecke, 9, ChPa
Lindsey Kuehn, 9, Blai
Cortney Butler, 12, ChPa,
Teresa Marano, 9, Blai

800 Meter Run *
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Jill Kmetz, 10, Fola

Niki Skogerboe, 11, Blai
Beth Druley, 10, STFr
Anne Ducharme, 11, ChPa
Kelli Nims, 11, ChPa
ReAnna Skowronek, 11, Anok
Meghan Drexler, 9, CoRa
Stacy Peterson, 12, STFr
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.09
.56
.61
.19
<41
.56

.73
.02
.09
.16
«33
.70
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10
11
12
13
14
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
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Jennifer Adams, 12, Blai 2:34.21
Mara Anderson, 9, ElRi 2:34.22
Rachelle Price, 9, CoRa 2:37.00
Allison Stritesky, 10, Anok2:40.28
Sarah Adams, 11, E1Ri 2:41.53
Abbey Lushanko, 9, FolLa 2:43.02

600 Meter Run

Beth Druley, 10, STFr 5:31.74
Bridget Herkenhoff, 9, E1Ri5:38.24
Emily Charlesworth, 11, CoRa

5:38.81
Laura Graen, 11, ChPa 5:40.00
Heidi Diethelm, 8, E1Ri 5:42.73
Kari Sower, 12, CoRa 5:47.10

Lindsey Jerke, 12, Blai 5:53.00
Kathy Heinecke, 9, ChPa 5:55.92
Heather Rood, 11, Fola 5:56.00
Maylene McGary, 10, Anok 5:59.70
Carrie Peterman, 11, Anok 6:01.10
Alice Wood, 9, FoLa 6:04.00
Susan Pearson, 10, STFr 6:26.00
Becky Lambert, 11, Blai 6:26.10

3200 Meter Run
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.Cérly Grant, 11, Blai 12:00.52
Taunya Behun, 12, Blai 12:01.66
Katie Milbrett, 12, FolLa 12:19.93
Susie Pribyl, 11, STFr 12:27.80

Amy Wick, 11, ElRi 12:31.00
Katie Dehmlow, 9, FolLa 12:36.44
Leah Naig, 12, ElRi 12:47.74
Kari Sower, 12, CoRa 13:00.00

Stephanie Miller, 10, Anok13:14.88
Jennifer Bratager, 12, CoRa

13:16.00
Carrie Peterman, 11, Anok 13:32.90
Julie Ryman, 9, STFr 13:42.00
Sarah Book, 11, ChPa 14:41.41

Molly Bjorngjeld, 10, ChPal4:48.70

00M High Hurdles

Katherine Bestul, 11, CoRa 15.22

Marcie Augst, 12, Anok 15.65
Chere Fuchs, 12, Anok 15.82
Elizabeth Gipsky, 12, CoRa 16.43
Heidi Rempp, 10, STFr 16.75
Heather Lowinske, 11, Blai 16.78
Julie Beauchane, 11, EIRi 17.16
Kristin Curtis, 11, ChPa 17.39
Stacy Trushenski, 9, ElRi 17.41
Kristin DonoHoo, 9, Fola 17.59
Carrie Stuart, 10, Blai 17.73
Deanna Kelly, 12, STFr 18.34
Andrea Gedde, 11, ChPa 18.99

300M Low Hurdles




Katherine Bestul, 11, CoRa
Chere Fuchs, 12, Anok
Shauna Coons, 10, CoRa
Amy McAlpine, 12, ElRi

Carrie Stuart, 10, Blai
Becki Renner, 10, Anok
Jamie Mueller, 12, FolLa
Heather Lowinske, 11, Blai
10 Heidi Rempp, 10, STFr

11 Aleasha Jacobson, 9, ElRi
12 Suzie Hansen, 12, ChPa

13 Kristin Curtis, 11, ChPa
14 Deanna Kelly, 12, STFr
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4X100 Meter Relay
Anok, Anok
stfr, STFr
ChPa, ChPa
E1Ri, ElRi
FolLa, Fola
Blai, Blai
CoRa, CoRa
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4X200 Meter Relay
Stfr, STFr
CoRa, CoRa
ElRi, ElRi
FoLa, Fola
ChPa, ChPa
Anok, Anok
Blai, Blai
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X400 Meter Relay
E1Ri, EI1Ri
Anok, Anok
FoLa, FoLa
Stfr, STFr
CoRa, CoRa
ChPa, ChPa
Blai, Blai 4
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X800 Meter Relay

CoRa, CoRa 9
Blai, Blai 10
Fola, FolLa 10
E1Ri, EIRi 10
Anok, Anok 10
Stfr, STFr 10
ChPa, ChPa 11

ong Jump
Stephanie Cherrier, 12, STFr
Marcie Augst, 12, Anok
Kimberly Curtis, 9, CoRa
Andrea Hannan, 11, CoRa
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45.25
46.19
47.78
48.84

Heather Westmoreland, 12, Fola

49.13
49.35
50.11
50.52:
50.64
50.86
51.09
51.87
52.38
54.94

51.25
51.69
51.78
51.81
52.69
52.88
53.56

:47.72
:48.58
:49.51
:51.24
:51.85
£55.05
:57.28

:09.47
:09.99
:14.37
:17.02
:17.85
:19.61
:38.59

:58.91
:00.53
:05.20
:07.62
:15.46
:28.38
:16.26

16-9
16-1
15-10
15-6




Mesa Ulwelling, 11, ChPa 15-3
Becki Renner, 10, Anok 15-2
Shannah Olson, 9, EI1Ri 15-1
Heather Lowinske, 11, Blai 15-0
Alissa Bergman, 12, FolLa 14-11
Tracy Labernik, 10, Fola 14-9
Angela Johnson, 10, STFr 14-7
Courtney Bragg, 11, Blai 14-7

Gretchen Michels, 10, ElRi 14-3

Triple Jump
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10
12
13
14

Shot
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Stephanie Cherrier, 12, STFr 35-3

Amanda Koski, 10, Anok 33-3
Heather Adams, 10, Blai 33-2
Heather Westmoreland, 12, FoLa33-1
Holly Cooper, 12, CoRa 33-0
Andrea Hannan, 11, CoRa 32-8
Andrea Morrison, 12, ChPa 32-2
Jamie Mueller, 12, Fola 31-8
Aleasha Jacobson, 9, EI1Ri 31-4
Sarah Adams, 11, ElRi 31-0
Heidi vanVleet, 11, STFr 30-7
Jodi Fenske, 10, Anok 30-4
Haley Rekucki, 11, Blai 29-4
Katie Fitzpatrick, 11, ChpPa 29-2
Put
Kim Becklin, 12, E1Ri 36-1 1/4
Katy Steffens, 9, Anok 35-11
Megan McCormack, 11, Anok 34-1 3/4
Amy Buran, 11, Blai 33-6 1/2
Chandra Shirleg, 11, E1Ri 33-1
Amie Muir, 12, CoRa 32-11 1/2
Colleen O'Hearn, 10, ChPa 32-2
Heather Westmoreland, 12, Fola
31-11 1/2
Kimberly Curtis, 9, CoRa 31-10

Amanda Daninger, 11, FoLa30-10 1/4
Becky Johnson, 10, STFr 29-8 1/4
Kristy Hass, 10, STFr 28-10
Kathy Mitchell, 11, ChPa 26-3
Erika Nordby, 10, Blai 25-8 1/2

Discus Throw

Trisha Curtis, 11, CoRa 118-5
Heather Westmoreland, 12, Fola
107-7
Amy Buran, 11, Blai 103-6
Kris Muske, 9, Anok 101-11
Julie Meyer, 12, CoRa 95-10
Nicole Heath, 12, ElRi 93-10
Colleen O'Hearn, 10, ChPa 89-4
Nikki Aker, 12, STFr 88-10
Cortney Butler, 12, ChPa 87-0
Renee Kraft, 11, STFr 83-6
Amanda Daninger, 11, Fola 82-8

Stacee Specht, 11, EI1Ri 82-5




Megan McCormack, 11, Anok

¢+ Exrin Weyers, 10, Blai

Jump

Mia Gardner, 10, STFr
Elizabeth Gipsky, 12, CoRa
Katie Arnes, 11, CoRa
Sarah Mizmash, 11, EI1Ri
Dani Lee, 12, Fola

ReAnna Skowronek, 11, Anok
Alissa Bergman, 12, Fola
Diana Wong, 11, Blai

Sara Firl, 11, STFr

Molly Bellm, 10, ChPa
Stacy Trushenski, 92, ElRi
Jenny Moore, 10, Blai
Amanda Koski, 10, Anok
Sara Rischmiller, 11, ChPa




